FRHA Results

Results for USA PARA L4 (11024) on 2/27/2016

Place Entry Score Run Off Payout Horse/Owner(s) Rider

1 16 695 0.00 ROMIN TRASH  (999999) FREDERICK WIN  (98958)
1) FREDERICK WIN  (98958)

2 350 645 0.00 WHIZ WATCH  (574270) LOUIS ZAMBOLI  (45466)
1) LOUIS ZAMBOLI  (45466)

3 464 0.0 0.00 RUF N LOADED  (562997) COLE E JACOBS  (83059)
1) COLE E JACOBS (83059)
Amount due to NRHA = 0.00 (See calculation sheet below)

Show Secretary:

Printed on: 2/29/2016 at 1:54:31 PM Page 1 of 2



FRHA Results

Results for USA PARA L4 (11024) on 2/27/2016

Place Entry Score Run Off Payout

+

Printed on: 2/29/2016 at 1:54:31 PM

20.00

60.00
0.00
60.00
0.00
60.00
60.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Horse/Owner(s)
NRHA PAYBACK CALCULATION SHEET
USA PARA L4 (11024) on 2/27/2016

Entry Fee

Total Entries

Gross Entry Fees (A)
Trophy Cost

Gross Entry Fees (B)
5% Due to NRHA (C)
Net Entry Fees (D)
Retainage (E)
Amount to Purse (F)
Added Money

Total Purse

Pay Schedule A
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